
     

Männl. Jugend Verein Abt Ges. / Schnitt Attend. ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Vielhauer, Lars 1. MGC Epe 1978 211 / 26,375 122 89  / 22,250 25 / 22 / 21 / 21  4 1 56

2 Neumann, Lukas MC Tigers Künsebeck 212 / 26,500 119 93  / 23,250 23 / 24 / 23 / 23  1 0 53

3 Lange, Phillipp BGSV Castrop 1961 213 / 26,625 121 92  / 23,000 21 / 23 / 22 / 26  5 1 56

4 Zielaff, Christian BGV Backumer Tal Herten 216 / 27,000 119 97  / 24,250 24 / 23 / 25 / 25  2 1 50

5 Ossadnik, William BGSC Bochum 1978 218 / 27,250 128 90  / 22,500 24 / 22 / 24 / 20  4 2 54

6 Burdorf, Yannick VfB Osnabrück 221 / 27,625 124 97  / 24,250 25 / 22 / 29 / 21  8 3 50

7 Wolper, Maximilian BGV Backumer Tal Herten 222 / 27,750 123 99  / 24,750 22 / 26 / 26 / 25  4 1 63

8 Becker, Florian MSK Neheim-Hüsten 223 / 27,875 122 101  / 25,250 25 / 24 / 28 / 24  4 1 46

9 Springob, René SSC Attendorn 224 / 28,000 116 108  / 27,000 28 / 33 / 23 / 24  10 4 45

10 Götzen, Christoph MGC Dormagen/Brechten 225 / 28,125 130 95  / 23,750 24 / 22 / 24 / 25  3 0 52

11 Pelz, Niklas BGSV Castrop 1961 225 / 28,125 124 101  / 25,250 25 / 28 / 27 / 21  7 2 44

12 Wächter, Manuel André MSK Neheim-Hüsten 226 / 28,250 121 105  / 26,250 26 / 23 / 26 / 30  7 0 49

13 Deutschmann, Philip BGV Backumer Tal Herten 229 / 28,625 128 101  / 25,250 23 / 27 / 27 / 24  4 3 61

14 Reinhardt, Jeremy 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 230 / 28,750 124 106  / 26,500 28 / 27 / 26 / 25  3 1 43

15 Hoogen, Sven VfB Osnabrück 233 / 29,125 121 112  / 28,000 26 / 30 / 26 / 30  4 4 43

16 Baumgart, Thorben SSC Attendorn 234 / 29,250 125 109  / 27,250 33 / 25 / 24 / 27  9 2 44

17 Holtz, Frederik 1. MGC Rheinhausen 236 / 29,500 132 104  / 26,000 32 / 22 / 25 / 25  10 0 45

18 Peuker, Mirko BGC Dormagen 243 / 30,375 134 109  / 27,250 25 / 31 / 28 / 25  6 3 46

19 Fischer, Lukas BGSV Castrop 1961 245 / 30,625 137 108  / 27,000 22 / 32 / 27 / 27  10 0 42

20 Kurtz, Patrick BGSC Bochum 1978 248 / 31,000 131 117  / 29,250 27 / 27 / 27 / 36  9 0 36

Weibl. Jugend Verein Abt Ges. / Schnitt Attend. ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Dellmann, Annika MSK Neheim-Hüsten 216 / 27,000 121 95  / 23,750 23 / 22 / 20 / 30  10 1 53

2 Peuker, Vanessa MGC Dormagen/Brechten 217 / 27,125 119 98  / 24,500 26 / 22 / 26 / 24  4 2 52
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Schüler Verein Abt Ges. / Schnitt Attend. ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Rosendahl, Max MSK Neheim-Hüsten 225 / 28,125 122 103  / 25,750 27 / 23 / 27 / 26  4 1 47

2 Forsberg, Robin SSC Attendorn 231 / 28,875 114 117  / 29,250 30 / 27 / 30 / 30  3 0 38

3 Blümer, Severin SSC Attendorn 241 / 30,125 124 117  / 29,250 31 / 32 / 23 / 31  9 0 38

4 Barke, Samir 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 242 / 30,250 130 112  / 28,000 27 / 26 / 25 / 34  9 1 40

5 Bonacker, Jean-Pierre SSC Attendorn 252 / 31,500 134 118  / 29,500 30 / 34 / 29 / 25  9 1 35

6 Kampschulte, Jan-Kevin SSC Attendorn 262 / 32,750 127 135  / 33,750 32 / 31 / 36 / 36  5 4 30

7 Fuchs, Tobias MC Tigers Künsebeck 263 / 32,875 145 118  / 29,500 31 / 28 / 32 / 27  5 3 36

8 Dickes, Robin BGSV Castrop 1961 311 / 38,875 200 111  / 27,750 32 / 23 / 26 / 30  9 4 41

Schülerinnen Verein Abt Ges. / Schnitt Attend. ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Haupt, Maike BGV Backumer Tal Herten 212 / 26,500 121 91  / 22,750 22 / 21 / 24 / 24  3 2 56

2 Zschäpe, Hannah VfB Osnabrück 217 / 27,125 117 100  / 25,000 27 / 24 / 24 / 25  3 1 45

3 Hoch, Rebecca MGC Dormagen/Brechten 225 / 28,125 119 106  / 26,500 28 / 27 / 26 / 25  3 1 43

4 Krane, Michaela MSK Neheim-Hüsten 257 / 32,125 140 117  / 29,250 31 / 31 / 25 / 30  6 1 42

5 Fischer, Alexandra 1. Porzer MGC 264 / 33,000 142 122  / 30,500 30 / 31 / 34 / 27  7 1 31

6 Krane, Melissa MSK Neheim-Hüsten 270 / 33,750 149 121  / 30,250 30 / 33 / 26 / 32  7 2 33

7 Fischer, Katharina 1. Porzer MGC 286 / 35,750 147 139  / 34,750 38 / 29 / 37 / 35  9 2 26

Ges.-Total Essen-Vogelheim

Ges.-Total Essen-Vogelheim



1 BGV Backumer Tal Herten Schnitt Am 1 0 Ges.-Total

13 Wolper, Maximilian Jm 22 26 26 25  = 99 24,750

14 Zielaff, Christian Jm 24 23 25 25  = 97 24,250

12 Haupt, Maike Schw 22 21 24 24  = 91 22,750   =   

15 Ers. Deutschmann, Philip Jm          

   68 70 75 74  = 287 23,917 7 363 650
   3 3 3 3 0 =   

15  Deutschmann, Philip Jm 23 27 27 24  = 101 25,250

162  0           

3 3 3 3 0

2 MSK Neheim-Hüsten Schnitt Am 1 Attendorn Ges.-Total

28 Dellmann, Annika Jw 23 22 20 30  = 95 23,750

41 Wächter, Manuel André Jm 26 23 26 30  = 105 26,250

29 Becker, Florian Jm 25 24 28 24  = 101 25,250   =   

162 Ers. 0           

   74 69 74 84  = 301 25,083 15 364 665
   3 3 3 3 0 =   

162  0           

162  0           

3 3 3 3 0

3 MGC Dormagen/Brechten Schnitt Am 1 0 Ges.-Total

9 Hoch, Rebecca Schw 28 27 26 25  = 106 26,500

10 Götzen, Christoph Jm 24 22 24 25  = 95 23,750

11 Peuker, Vanessa Jw 26 22 26 24  = 98 24,500   =   

162 Ers. 0           

   78 71 76 74  = 299 24,917 7 368 667
   3 3 3 3 0 =   

162  0           

162  0           
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3 3 3 3 0

4 BGSV Castrop 1961 Schnitt Am 1 #BEZUG! Ges.-Total

3 Pelz, Niklas Jm 25 28 27 21  = 101 25,250

4 Fischer, Lukas Jm 22 32 27 27  = 108 27,000

2 Lange, Phillipp Jm 21 23 22 26  = 92 23,000
    =   

5 Ers. Dickes, Robin Schm          

   68 83 76 74  = 301 25,083 15 382 683
   3 3 3 3 0 =   

5  Dickes, Robin Schm 32 23 26 30  = 111 27,750

162  0           

3 3 3 3 0

5 VfB Osnabrück Schnitt Am 1 0 Ges.-Total

36 Hoogen, Sven Jm 26 30 26 30  = 112 28,000

35 Burdorf, Yannick Jm 25 22 29 21  = 97 24,250

38 Zschäpe, Hannah Schw 27 24 24 25  = 100 25,000   =   

162 Ers. 0           

   78 76 79 76  = 309 25,750 3 391 700
   3 3 3 3 0 =   

162  0           

162  0           

3 3 3 3 0

6 SSC Attendorn Schnitt Am 1 #BEZUG! Ges.-Total

18 Baumgart, Thorben Jm 33 25 24 27  = 109 27,250

23 Kampschulte, Jan-Kevin Schm 32 31 36 36  = 135 33,750

19 Springob, René Jm 28 33 23 24  = 108 27,000   =   

162 Ers. 0           

   93 89 83 87  = 352 29,333 10 368 720
   3 3 3 3 0 =   

162  0           

162  0           
3 3 3 3 0
0 0 0 0 0
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1 SSC Attendorn Schnitt Am 1 0 Ges.-Total

20 Blümer, Severin Schm 31 32 23 31  = 117 29,250

21 Bonacker, Jean-Pierre Schm 30 34 29 25  = 118 29,500

22 Forsberg, Robin Schm 30 27 30 30  = 117 29,250

   =   

162 Ers. 0           
   91 93 82 86  = 352 29,333 11 372 724

   3 3 3 3 0 =   

162  0           

162  0           

3 3 3 3 0

2 MSK Neheim-Hüsten Schnitt Am 1 0 Ges.-Total

40 Krane, Melissa Schw 30 33 26 32  = 121 30,250

30 Krane, Michaela Schw 31 31 25 30  = 117 29,250

31 Rosendahl, Max Schm 27 23 27 26  = 103 25,750

   =   

162 Ers. 0           
   88 87 78 88  = 341 28,417 10 411 752

   3 3 3 3 0 =   

162  0           

162  0           
3 3 3 3 0


